
  
 

Sunday September 15, 2019 First Day of Church School-Procession with Holy Cross  
(feast day is September 14) 
GOSPEL: Mark 8:34-38; 9:1 
EPISTLE: Galatians 2:16-20 

Sunday September 22, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 5:1-11-Call of the First Disciples  
EPISTLE: II Corinthians 1:21-24; 2:1-4 

Sunday September 29, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 6:31-36 
EPISTLE: II Corinthians 4:6-15 

October 2019 
Antiochian Youth Month-Teen SOYO Members Usher and Read Epistle 

Sunday October 6, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 7:11-16 
EPISTLE: II Corinthians 6:1-10  
CANNED FOOD DRIVE BEGINS!! 

Sunday October 13, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 8:5-15 
EPISTLE: Titus 3:8-15 

Sunday October 20, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 8:26-39 
Epistle: II Corinthians 9:6-11 

Sunday October 27, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 8:41-56 
EPISTLE: II Corinthians 11:31-33;12:1-9  
TRUNK-N-TREAT!! 4:30-7:30 PM  

Sunday November 3, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 16:19-31 
EPISTLE: Galatians 1:11-19 

Sunday November 10, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 10:25-37 
EPISTLE: Galatians 2:16-20 

Sunday November 17, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 12:16-21 
EPISTLE: Galatians 6:11-18 
LADIES SOCIETY THANKSGIVING LUNCHEON (after church) 

Sunday November 24, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 18:18-27 
EPISTLE: Ephesians 2:4-10 

Monday November 25, 2019 SOYO Community Thanksgiving Dinner 

Thursday November 28, 2019 Thanksgiving 

Sunday December 1, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 18:35-43 
EPISTLE: Ephesians 2:14-22 
NO CHURCH SCHOOL—THANKSGIVING BREAK  
Christmas Toy Drive Begins 

Sunday December 8, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 13:10-17 
EPISTLE: Ephesians 4:1-7 
Feast Day of Saint Nicholas (Dec.6) & Saint Barbara (Dec.4)  

Sunday December 15, 2019 GOSPEL: Luke 14:16-24 
EPISTLE: II Timothy 1:8-18  
NATIVITY PLAY AND CELEBRATION!! 12:00-4:00 PM 

Sunday December 22, 2019 GOSPEL: Matthew 1:1-25 
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EPISTLE: Hebrews 11:9-10; 32-40 
NO CHURCH SCHOOL—CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Wednesday December 25, 2019 Christmas Day: Christ is Born! Glorify Him!  

Sunday December 29, 2019 GOSPEL: Matthew 2:13-23 
EPISTLE: Galatians 1:11-19 
NO CHURCH SCHOOL—CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR BREAK 

Sunday January 5, 2020 GOSPEL: Mark 1:1-8 
EPISTLE: Timothy 4:5-8  
Church School Resumes after Christmas Break:  
Feast of Theophany (Epiphany) Procession Day  
(Actual Date of Feast Day 1/6) 

Sunday January 12, 2020 GOSPEL: Matthew 4:12-17 
EPISTLE: Ephesians 4:7-13 

Sunday January 19, 2020 GOSPEL:  Luke 17:12-19 
EPISTLE: Colossians 3:4-11 

Sunday January 26, 2020 GOSPEL: Luke 19:1-10 
EPISTLE: I Timothy 4:9-15 2 
GENERAL PARISH MEETING (Cultural Center after church) 

Sunday February 2, 2020 GOSPEL: Luke 2:22-40  
EPISTLE:  Hebrews 7:7-17 

Sunday February 9, 2020 GOSPEL: Luke 18:10-14 
EPISTLE: II Timothy 3:10-15 
GODPARENT SUNDAY AND BRUNCH!  

Sunday February 16, 2020 GOSPEL: I Corinthians 6:12-20  
EPISTLE: II Timothy 3:10-15 

Sunday February 23, 2020 GOSPEL: Matthew 25:31-46 
EPISTLE: I Corinthians 8:8-13; 9:1-2 

Sunday March 1, 2020 GOSPEL: Matthew 6:14-21 
EPISTLE: Romans 13:11-14; 14:1-4  
Great Lent Begins at Forgiveness Sunday Vespers 
Vespers @ 6:00p + Ice Cream Social to follow 

Sunday March 8, 2020 GOSPEL: John 1:43-51 
EPISTLE: Hebrews 11:24-26;32-40 

Sunday March 15, 2020 GOSPEL: Mark 2:1-12 
EPISTLE: Hebrews 1:10-14; 2:1-3 

Saturday March 21, 2020 FIRST AND SECOND GRADE CONFESSION 

Sunday March 22, 2020 GOSPEL: Mark 8:34-38;9:1 
EPISTLE: Hebrews 4:14-16; 5:1-6 

Sunday March 29, 2020 GOSPEL: Mark 9:17-31 
EPISTLE: Hebrews 6:13-20 

Sunday April 5, 2020 GOSPEL: Mark 10:32-45 
EPISTLE: Hebrews 9:11-14 

Sunday April 12, 2020 GOSPEL: John 12:1-18 
EPISTLE: Philippians 4:4-9 
 Feast of Palm Sunday - No Church School 

Saturday April 18, 2020 Lazarus Saturday – Festal Divine Liturgy @ 10:00a 
Fasting Foods Luncheon to follow + Passport to Holy Week 
Activity 



 

April 12 –April 19, 2020 
HOLY WEEK 

Sunday April 19, 2020 GOSPEL: 1:1-17 
EPISTLE: Acts 1:1-8 
 GREAT and HOLY PASCHA - No Church School 
AGAPE Vespers 11:00am + Christ is Risen! Egg Hunt for 
Children 

Sunday April 26, 2020 GOSPEL: John 20:19-31 
EPISTLE: Acts 5:12-20 

Sunday May 3, 2020 GOSPEL: Mark 15:43-47; 16:1-8 
EPISTLE: Acts 6:1-7 

Sunday May 10, 2020 GOSPEL: John 5:1-15 
EPISTLE: Acts 9:32-42 

Sunday May 17, 2020 GOSPEL: John 4:5-42 
EPISTLE:  Acts 11:19-30 
Last Day of Church School – Teacher Appreciation 


